MR
SNOWY WONDERLAND
NOURISHING SOFTSHELL TURTLE PROMOTION

R IREE IR
Braised chicken soup with softshell turtle, sea whelk and black garlic

LR F IR FER

Clay pot rice with softshell turtle, yam and wolfberry

J ZMEEE LG

Sautéed softshell turtle with homemade mushroom sauce and dried chili pepper

AL
Braised softshell turtle with bamboo shoot, shiitake mushrooms,
pork belly and yam

FRIEMEALLInE

Sautéed softshell turtle with abalone

FHER
DRINK

AR EARR
Apple tea with honey and red dates

E9
Spicy

FRBEERLURPITSt B R A INM0%ARTEE

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

158

188

248

258

268

68



B 4545
K21 I:EHE:%,.“JEK?ITHE%
SNOWY WONDERLAND
TOM YUM SOUP HOT POT SET
WITH HYBRID TIGER GROUPER FISH HEAD

XIETERRERRES
AR SRR
SEEIZTEACS IS RBEEIER R BN AR

P

EBE R H

i

REBTT

Tom Yum soup with Hybrid tiger grouper fish head
Deluxe seafood platter

Sliced U.S. boneless short rib, Sliced Iberico pork shoulder butt,
Sliced Australian Wagyu shank

Celtuce, Seasonal vegetables

Dried tofu skin

MIfil 1,188 for two persons

FRAEERLURPITEt B R A INM0%ARTFEE

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



