雪國綺緣 滋養進補山瑞推廣 SNOWY WONDERLAND NOURISHING SOFTSHELL TURTLE PROMOTION

	黑蒜螺頭山瑞燉雞湯 Braised chicken soup with softshell turtle, sea whelk and black garlic	158
	淮山杞子山瑞煲仔飯 Clay pot rice with softshell turtle, yam and wolfberry	188
ار	乾鍋菌香爆山瑞 Sautéed softshell turtle with homemade mushroom sauce and dried chili pepper	248
	古法雙冬扣山瑞 Braised softshell turtle with bamboo shoot, shiitake mushrooms, pork belly and yam	258
	焦糖鮑魚山瑞裙 Sautéed softshell turtle with abalone	268
	特飲 DRINK	
	紅棗蜂蜜蘋果茶	68



Apple tea with honey and red dates

雪國綺緣 冬陰花尾龍躉魚頭火鍋套餐 SNOWY WONDERLAND TOM YUM SOUP HOT POT SET WITH HYBRID TIGER GROUPER FISH HEAD

冬陰花尾龍躉魚頭湯

特級海鮮拼盤

美國雪花肥牛、西班牙黑豚梅花肉片、澳洲和牛池板

萵筍、時令蔬菜

鮮腐竹

Tom Yum soup with Hybrid tiger grouper fish head

Deluxe seafood platter

Sliced U.S. boneless short rib, Sliced Iberico pork shoulder butt, Sliced Australian Wagyu shank

Celtuce, Seasonal vegetables

Dried tofu skin

兩位 1,188 for two persons